
Show #16877: HRRC Tamarack Ranch 4 Yr Old Wild Card (09/06/2019-09/14/2019)

28. NRHA 2100F4: Level 4 Open 4 YO Futurity - Shown: 24

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 529 Big Addy Tude Mirjam Stillo 219.00 Toyon Ranch$5367.34

2 512 Nics In My Gun Andrea Fappani 216.50 Rancho Oso Rio, LLC$3967.16

3T 254 Goodtime General Arno Honstetter 216.00 Jennifer T Deweese$2450.31

3T 152 Face Chics Love Nicole Hutchings 216.00 Whitney Peterson$2450.31

5 679 Cool Hand Spook Eduardo Salgado 215.50 Diane Beckmann$1866.90

6T 638 Meligunaction Luke Gagnon 215.00 Janice Lynn Thomas$1516.86

6T 519 Snap N Code Jared LeClair 215.00 Susan Meyer$1516.86

8 795 Littlemisskryptonite Dakin Allred 214.50 Otto Stanislaw$1166.81

9 796 Dry Tinsel Marco Ricotta 214.00 Seven Sisters Trust$933.45

10 899 She Shines On Line Hava Vital 213.50 Mary Jansma$816.77

11T 352 Dun Sparked It Up Daniel Schloemer 213.00 Nora Yearin$641.75

11T 306 Xtra Cee A Doctor Travis J Wigen 213.00 Kylie Robinson$641.75

13T 665 Kist My Assasin Adam C Hendrickson 212.50 Chase McAllister

13T 385 Waltzing Spook Austin Roush 212.50 Tamarack Ranch LLC

15 386 Spot On My Jersey Gabe Hutchins 210.50 Tamarack Ranch LLC

16 532 Mitey Good Dream Mirjam Stillo 210.00 Radford Quarter Horses LLC

17T 641 Lil Dream Ride Luke Gagnon 209.00 Belar Farm

17T 772 Gunnatwistya Ed Harrison 209.00 David & Lecleta Aitken

19 559 Wimpysgunnatrashya Martin Muehlstaetter 207.50 Farniente Corp.

20 589 Custom Pale Face Sam Schaffhauser 207.00 Ann M Reusser

21 652 Paisley Dream Travis J Wigen 203.50 Layne S & Mary Jo Davis

22 678 Heza Mega Watt Thad L Carr 203.00 Thad L Carr

23 673 Out Back Ebony Eric La Porte 202.00 Bob Loomis

24 814 Smoken Surprise Gary Ferguson 200.00 Gary Ferguson

29. NRHA 2200F4: Level 3 Open 4 YO Futurity - Shown: 24

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 529 Big Addy Tude Mirjam Stillo 219.00 Toyon Ranch$3561.84

2T 254 Goodtime General Arno Honstetter 216.00 Jennifer T Deweese$2245.51

2T 152 Face Chics Love Nicole Hutchings 216.00 Whitney Peterson$2245.51

4 679 Cool Hand Spook Eduardo Salgado 215.50 Diane Beckmann$1393.76

5T 638 Meligunaction Luke Gagnon 215.00 Janice Lynn Thomas$1161.47

5T 519 Snap N Code Jared LeClair 215.00 Susan Meyer$1161.47

7 795 Littlemisskryptonite Dakin Allred 214.50 Otto Stanislaw$929.18

8 796 Dry Tinsel Marco Ricotta 214.00 Seven Sisters Trust$774.31

9 899 She Shines On Line Hava Vital 213.50 Mary Jansma$619.45

10T 101 Nickis Special Nite Martin Padilla 213.00 Tobyann Faingold$464.59

10T 352 Dun Sparked It Up Daniel Schloemer 213.00 Nora Yearin$464.59

10T 306 Xtra Cee A Doctor Travis J Wigen 213.00 Kylie Robinson$464.59

13T 665 Kist My Assasin Adam C Hendrickson 212.50 Chase McAllister

13T 385 Waltzing Spook Austin Roush 212.50 Tamarack Ranch LLC

15 863 Miracle Juice Alejandro Ortiz Vazquez 212.00 Smart Like Juice Inc.

16 386 Spot On My Jersey Gabe Hutchins 210.50 Tamarack Ranch LLC

17 532 Mitey Good Dream Mirjam Stillo 210.00 Radford Quarter Horses LLC

18T 641 Lil Dream Ride Luke Gagnon 209.00 Belar Farm
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18T 772 Gunnatwistya Ed Harrison 209.00 David & Lecleta Aitken

20 589 Custom Pale Face Sam Schaffhauser 207.00 Ann M Reusser

21 652 Paisley Dream Travis J Wigen 203.50 Layne S & Mary Jo Davis

22 678 Heza Mega Watt Thad L Carr 203.00 Thad L Carr

23 673 Out Back Ebony Eric La Porte 202.00 Bob Loomis

24 814 Smoken Surprise Gary Ferguson 200.00 Gary Ferguson

30. NRHA 2300F4: Lvl 2 Open 4 YO Futurity - Shown: 30

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 529 Big Addy Tude Mirjam Stillo 219.00 Toyon Ranch$1920.21

2 152 Face Chics Love Nicole Hutchings 216.00 Whitney Peterson$1168.83

3T 373 Mjg Hollywood Jersey Giada Camparsi 215.00 Janet Cowles$814.00

3T 638 Meligunaction Luke Gagnon 215.00 Janice Lynn Thomas$814.00

5 795 Littlemisskryptonite Dakin Allred 214.50 Otto Stanislaw$667.90

6T 899 She Shines On Line Hava Vital 213.50 Mary Jansma$542.67

6T 754 Prescribe Me Bud Josiah (Si) Haaby 213.50 Amber White$542.67

8T 101 Nickis Special Nite Martin Padilla 213.00 Tobyann Faingold$347.86

8T 352 Dun Sparked It Up Daniel Schloemer 213.00 Nora Yearin$347.86

8T 306 Xtra Cee A Doctor Travis J Wigen 213.00 Kylie Robinson$347.86

11T 665 Kist My Assasin Adam C Hendrickson 212.50 Chase McAllister$229.59

11T 385 Waltzing Spook Austin Roush 212.50 Tamarack Ranch LLC$229.59

13 863 Miracle Juice Alejandro Ortiz Vazquez 212.00 Smart Like Juice Inc.$166.98

14T 107 Vinnie Got A Gun Ashley T Wilson-Hammer 210.00 Jennifer Stefanik$104.36

14T 532 Mitey Good Dream Mirjam Stillo 210.00 Radford Quarter Horses LLC$104.36

16T 641 Lil Dream Ride Luke Gagnon 209.00 Belar Farm

16T 772 Gunnatwistya Ed Harrison 209.00 David & Lecleta Aitken

18 700 Gunna Cost Ya Kadin Hernandez 208.00 Ami Winders

19 589 Custom Pale Face Sam Schaffhauser 207.00 Ann M Reusser

20 545 Ps Katie Shines Clint Anderson 205.00 JoAnn Anderson

21 871 HF Undercovermobster Preston J Kent 204.00 Staghead Ranch

22 652 Paisley Dream Travis J Wigen 203.50 Layne S & Mary Jo Davis

23T 870 Cash In On The Boom Preston J Kent 203.00 Samuel Bourn

23T 678 Heza Mega Watt Thad L Carr 203.00 Thad L Carr

25 673 Out Back Ebony Eric La Porte 202.00 Bob Loomis

26 182 Spooked By A Mobster Carri Maganzini 201.50 Cindy Laver

27 677 Dee Jersey Boy Jessica Bein 201.00 Jessica Bein

28 814 Smoken Surprise Gary Ferguson 200.00 Gary Ferguson

29 205 Dually On A Star Johnette L Burman 197.00 Leigh Latham

30 674 Holly O Oaks Eric La Porte 0.00 Grace Angelos

31. NRHA 2325F4: Lvl 1 Open 4YO Futurity - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 373 Mjg Hollywood Jersey Giada Camparsi 215.00 Janet Cowles$1769.30

2 795 Littlemisskryptonite Dakin Allred 214.50 Otto Stanislaw$1497.10

3T 899 She Shines On Line Hava Vital 213.50 Mary Jansma$816.60

3T 754 Prescribe Me Bud Josiah (Si) Haaby 213.50 Amber White$816.60

5 107 Vinnie Got A Gun Ashley T Wilson-Hammer 210.00 Jennifer Stefanik$612.45

6 772 Gunnatwistya Ed Harrison 209.00 David & Lecleta Aitken$544.40
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7 700 Gunna Cost Ya Kadin Hernandez 208.00 Ami Winders$408.30

8 545 Ps Katie Shines Clint Anderson 205.00 JoAnn Anderson$340.25

9 871 HF Undercovermobster Preston J Kent 204.00 Staghead Ranch

10T 870 Cash In On The Boom Preston J Kent 203.00 Samuel Bourn

10T 678 Heza Mega Watt Thad L Carr 203.00 Thad L Carr

12 673 Out Back Ebony Eric La Porte 202.00 Bob Loomis

13 182 Spooked By A Mobster Carri Maganzini 201.50 Cindy Laver

14 677 Dee Jersey Boy Jessica Bein 201.00 Jessica Bein

15 814 Smoken Surprise Gary Ferguson 200.00 Gary Ferguson

16 205 Dually On A Star Johnette L Burman 197.00 Leigh Latham

17 674 Holly O Oaks Eric La Porte 0.00 Grace Angelos


